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100 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Aranyics Bence        95      Hungary                         11,22    7    0,196 
  2  Netymach Vojtěch      95      Czech republic                  11,22    5    0,219 
  3  Szabó Dániel          97      Hungary                         11,22    4    0,173 
  4  Volek Robert          950621  Slovakia                        11,43    3    0,221 
  5  Volko Ján             961102  Slovakia                        11,47    2    0,190 
     Kratina Jiří          95      Czech republic                      DQ        0,001 
 
w : -0.4 m/s 
 
200 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Móricz Bálint         95      Hungary                         22,01    7    0,222 
  2  Hodboď Lukáš          96      Czech republic                  22,50    5    0,175 
  3  Svoboda Vojtěch       95      Czech republic                  22,82    4    0,257 
  4  Szabo Daniel          95      Hungary                         22,85    3    0,184 
  5  Bartoš Tibor          950509  Slovakia                        22,95    2    0,232 
  6  Volko Ján             961102  Slovakia                        23,09    1    0,226 
 
w : -1.4 m/s 
 
400 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Hodboď Lukáš          96      Czech republic                  49,03    7    0,238 
  2  Farkas Attila         95      Hungary                         50,29    5    0,228 
  3  Dvořák Michal         95      Czech republic                  50,60    4    0,245 
  4  Koszti Daniel         95      Hungary                         50,81    3    0,263 
  5  Račanský Michal       950423  Slovakia                        53,51    2    0,312  SB 
  6  Volek Robert          951215  Slovakia                        53,63    1    0,168 
 
800 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Kovács Ferenc         95      Hungary                        1:55,30   7    
  2  Kiss Gergő            95      Hungary                        1:55,39   5    
  3  Sasínek Filip         96      Czech republic                 1:56,21   4    
  4  Talán Matúš           960116  Slovakia                       1:56,87   3    
  5  Čiviš Jan             95      Czech republic                 1:56,96   2     SB 
  6  Kučera Michal         981013  Slovakia                       2:02,84   1    
 
1500 m               dorastenci                          
  1  Kovács Benjamin       95      Hungary                        4:04,51   7    
  2  Žúbor Patrik          950503  Slovakia                       4:05,57   5     SB 
  3  Zenkl Adam            95      Czech republic                 4:06,53   4    
  4  Šimsa  Josef          96      Czech republic                 4:07,33   3     SB 
  5  Czakó Bálint          95      Hungary                        4:08,35   2    
  6  Dubašák Ján           950213  Slovakia                       4:21,12   1    
  7  Danko René            950124  .SVK                           4:23,83        
 
3000 m               dorastenci                          
  1  Zemaník Jakub         95      Czech republic                 8:51,78   7     SB 
  2  Szögi István          95      Hungary                        8:55,00   5     SB 
  3  Zsíros Márk           96      Hungary                        9:07,76   4    
  4  Belicaj Jaroslav      950420  Slovakia                       9:18,34   3     SB 
  5  Bílý Vít              95      Czech republic                 9:21,51   2    
  6  Dvorský Martin        960423  Slovakia                       9:56,89   1    
 
110 m prek.          dorastenci                          
  1  Szűcs Valdó           95      Hungary                         14,04    7    0,188 
  2  Pecen Adam            95      Czech republic                  14,43    5    0,139 
  3  Homola Tomáš          95      Czech republic                  14,51    3,5  0,246  SB 
     Boda Ákos             96      Hungary                         14,51    3,5  0,149 
  5  Volek Robert          950621  Slovakia                        15,67    2    0,217 
  6  Konštiak Marek        951109  Slovakia                        15,90    1    0,189 
 
w : -0.7 m/s 
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400 m prek.          dorastenci                          
  1  Rády Zoltán           95      Hungary                         53,51    7    0,244  SB 
  2  Tuček Martin          95      Czech republic                  55,10    5    0,239  SB 
  3  Pecen Adam            95      Czech republic                  55,70    4    0,262  SB 
  4  Konštiak Marek        951109  Slovakia                        56,14    3    0,233  SB 
  5  Šoky Tomáš            950228  Slovakia                        57,82    2    0,316 
  6  Kelenes Akos          95      Hungary                         68,53    1    0,261 
 
2000 m prek.         dorastenci                          
  1  Friš Jan              95      Czech republic                 6:05,93   7     SB 
  2  Dobra Viktor          95      Hungary                        6:05,93   5     SB 
  3  Halmai Balázs         95      Hungary                        6:19,09   4     SB 
  4  Halbrštát Tomáš       96      Czech republic                 6:22,53   3     SB 
  5  Pečimuth Daniel       950512  Slovakia                       6:28,08   2     SB 
     Talán Michal          960116  Slovakia                            NF        
 
diaľka               dorastenci                          
  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  Slovakia                         702     7    
  2  Losonczi Gábor        95      Hungary                          680     5    
  3  Nagy Bence            95      Hungary                          650     4    
  4  Petrovský Matúš       951002  Slovakia                         642     3    
  5  Rusek Jakub           96      Czech republic                   631     2    
  6  Kaděrka Ondřej        95      Czech republic                   626     1    
 
    Veszelka Tomáš        680/-0,4   702/ 0,0      -          -          -          -     
    Losonczi Gábor        680/-0,1      x       669/-0,4      x          x          x     
    Nagy Bence               x       650/-0,6      x       650/-0,4   641/-0,8   390/-0,7    
    Petrovský Matúš       635/-04    629/-0,9   615/-0,5   642/-1,2   639/-1,1   623/-0,6    
    Rusek Jakub           630/-0,3   601/-1,6   614/-1,0   631/-0,7   454/-1,5      x     
    Kaděrka Ondřej        549/-0,3   614/-0,6   595/-1,2   626/-0,8   623/-1,8   462/-0,4    
 
trojskok             dorastenci                          
  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  Slovakia                        14,50    7    
  2  Juhász Tamás          95      Hungary                         14,02    5    
  3  Thury Bence           95      Hungary                         14,01    4    
  4  Homola Tomáš          95      Czech republic                  13,84    3    
  5  Petrovský Matúš       951002  Slovakia                        13,09    2    
  6  Viktorín Daniel       95      Czech republic                  12,94    1    
 
    Veszelka Tomáš        14,50/-0,1   14,49/-0,5        -            -            -       14,20/-0,7    
    Juhász Tamás          13,81/-0,6        x       13,49/-0,7        x            -       14,02/-0,4    
    Thury Bence           13,62/-0,7        x       13,56/-0,5   13,76/-0,7   14,01/-0,3   13,88/-0,4    
    Homola Tomáš          13,04/-0,9        x       13,29/-0,4        x       13,84/0,0    13,82/-0,6    
    Petrovský Matúš            x       13,09/-0,9   12,83/-1,3   12,99/-0,5        x           -      
    Viktorín Daniel            x            x            x            x            x       12,94/-1,1    
 
výška                dorastenci                          
  1  Jankovics Dániel      95      Hungary                          203     7    
  2  Zeman Ľubomír         950116  Slovakia                         200     5    
  3  Dzuriak Milan         95      Czech republic                   197     4    
  4  Geisz András          96      Hungary                          194     3    
  5  Viktorin Daniel       95      Czech republic                   194     2    
  6  Zeman Tomáš           961214  Slovakia                         180     1    
     Šimon Petr            96      .CZE                                NM        
 
                         170  175  180  185  190  194  197  200  203  206                                                                             
    Jankovics Dániel     -    -    -    -    o    o    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                             
    Zeman Ľubomír        -    -    -    o    o    xo   xo   o    xxx                                                                                  
    Dzuriak Milan        -    -    o    o    xxo  o    xo   xxx                                                          
    Geisz András         -    o    -    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                            
    Viktorin Daniel      -    -    xxo  o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                            
    Zeman Tomáš          -    o    o    xxx                                                                                                           
    Šimon Petr           -    -    xxx                                                                                                                
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žrď                  dorastenci                          
  1  Jánský Jan            95      Czech republic                   460     7     SB 
  2  Kiss Attila           95      Hungary                          450     5    =SB 
  3  Horváth Márton        95      Hungary                          440     4    
  4  Seifert David         95      Czech republic                   430     3    
  5  Mičian Peter          950520  Slovakia                         410     2    
 
                         320  340  360  380  400  410  420  430  440  450  460  470                                                                   
    Jánský Jan           -    -    -    -    o    -    o    -    xo   -    xo   xxx                                                                   
    Kiss Attila          -    -    -    -    o    -    o    xo   xo   o    xxx                                                                        
    Horváth Márton       -    -    -    -    o    -    xo   -    xo   xxx                                                                             
    Seifert David        -    -    -    -    -    xo   -    xo   xxx                                                                                  
    Mičian Peter         -    -    -    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                           
 
guľa 5kg             dorastenci                          
  1  Juhász Krisztián      95      Hungary                         17,47    7     SB 
  2  Detrik Balázs         95      Hungary                         16,42    5    
  3  Koudela Tomáš         95      Czech republic                  16,38    4    
  4  Ernest Filip          950306  Slovakia                        16,13    3    
  5  Korál Josef    MS     95      .CZE                            15,57         
  6  Szabo Gyula    MS     95      .HUN                            15,57         
  7  Daňo Viktor           960722  Slovakia                        15,10    2    
  8  Touš Jan              95      Czech republic                  15,04    1    
  9  Szabo Teodor   MS     950630  .SVK                            13,52         
 
    Juhász Krisztián        x       x     15,98     x       x     17,47    
    Detrik Balázs         14,72   16,42   15,51     x     16,02     x      
    Koudela Tomáš           x       x       x     16,04     x     16,38    
    Ernest Filip            x     15,24   16,13     x     15,75     x      
    Korál Josef    MS     15,15     x     15,47     x       x     15,57    
    Szabo Gyula    MS       x       x     13,49   15,57     x     14,59    
    Daňo Viktor           15,10   14,48   14,39     x     14,35   14,02    
    Touš Jan              14,48   15,04     x       x       x       x      
    Szabo Teodor   MS     13,42   13,52     x       x       x       x      
 
disk 1,5kg           dorastenci                          
  1  Odstrčil Jan          95      Czech republic                  50,11    7    
  2  Kovács Dániel         95      Hungary                         45,97    5    
  3  Blahút Juraj          950311  Slovakia                        45,86    4     SB 
  4  Ernest Filip          950306  Slovakia                        45,84    3    
  5  Koudela Tomáš         95      Czech republic                  45,72    2    
  6  Szabo Teodor   MS     950630  .SVK                            44,47         
  7  Szabó Gyula           95      Hungary                         43,03    1    
     Korál Josef    MS     95      .CZE                             0,00         
 
    Odstrčil Jan          47,33   50,11   49,53     x     46,64     x      
    Kovács Dániel         44,49   43,54   43,06   45,97   43,80   45,72    
    Blahút Juraj          40,57   43,58   41,58   45,86   43,89   42,42    
    Ernest Filip          43,89     x       x       x     45,84     x      
    Koudela Tomáš         45,72     x       x       x     45,27     x      
    Szabo Teodor   MS     44,47     x     43,41     x       x       x      
    Szabó Gyula             x       x     43,03     x       x       x      
    Korál Josef    MS       x       x       x       x       x       x      
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oštep 700g           dorastenci                          
  1  Tóth R. Norbert       96      Hungary                         67,91    7    
  2  Slezák Maximilian     960702  Slovakia                        65,55    5    
  3  Kurdi Máte            95      Hungary                         61,78    4     SB 
  4  Kroupa David          95      Czech republic                  55,21    3    
  5  Michalec Jan          95      Czech republic                  54,15    2    
  6  Póša Michal           951020  Slovakia                        53,20    1    
 
    Tóth R. Norbert         x     67,69   67,91     x       x       x      
    Slezák Maximilian       x       x     60,97   59,77     x     65,55    
    Kurdi Máte            53,34   58,43   59,78     x     61,78   60,08    
    Kroupa David          55,21     x       x       x       x       x      
    Michalec Jan          49,02     x     54,03     x     54,15   53,64    
    Póša Michal             x       x       x     53,20   52,85     x      
 
kladivo 5kg          dorastenci                          
  1  Pásztor Bence         95      Hungary                         79,87    7    
  2  Horváth Bálint        95      Hungary                         72,39    5    
  3  Kovács Daniel  MS     95      .HUN                            69,90         
  4  Holeček Adam          95      Czech republic                  60,23    4    
  5  Korál Josef           95      Czech republic                  55,67    3    
  6  Končoš Karol          960630  Slovakia                        51,44    2     SB 
  7  Blahút Juraj          950311  Slovakia                        39,64    1    
 
    Pásztor Bence         79,87   78,69   78,76     x     78,77   78,92    
    Horváth Bálint        71,35   70,16   70,32   69,57   72,39     x      
    Kovács Daniel  MS       x       x       x       x     69,90   66,73    
    Holeček Adam            x     59,82   60,23     x     58,78   59,31    
    Korál Josef           52,81   55,38     x     55,67   54,00     x      
    Končoš Karol          49,88   49,73   50,13   51,44   47,35   50,85    
    Blahút Juraj          39,14   39,64     -       -       -       -      
 
100,200,300,400m     dorastenci                          
  1  "A"                           Hungary                        1:57,46   7    0,174 
  2  "A"                           Czech republic                 1:59,03   5    0,303 
  3  "A"                           Slovakia                       2:08,81   3    0,205 
 
Maďarsko   HUN Aranyics, Szűcs, Csuhai, Móricz 
Česko    CZE Netymach, Svoboda, Dvořák, Tuček 
Slovensko  SVK    Volek sk. Volek ml, Volko, Talán 
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100 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Guba Liliána          95      Hungary                         12,29    7    0,187 
  2  Kozák Luca            96      Hungary                         12,40    5    0,173 
  3  Hofmanová Martina     95      Czech republic                  12,47    4    0,172 
  4  Prochová Hana         96      Czech republic                  12,51    3    0,155 
  5  Ostrožlíková Natália  970624  Slovakia                        12,82    2    0,191 
  6  Vávrová Mária         950617  Slovakia                        12,96    1    0,134 
  7  Šimlovičová Mária MS  990519  .SVK                            13,11         0,166 
  8  Vodičková Paula       96      .CZE                            13,28         0,229 
 
w : -0.7 m/s 
 
200 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Guba Liliána          95      Hungary                         24,74    7    0,280 
  2  Školová Andrea        96      Czech republic                  24,94    5    0,214 
  3  Jiranová Helena       95      Czech republic                  25,15    4    0,263 
  4  Vávrová Mária         950617  Slovakia                        25,89    3    0,155 
  5  Horváth Lotti         95      Hungary                         26,10    2    0,145 
  6  Šimlovičová MáriaS    990519  Slovakia                        27,05    1    0,259 
 
w : -0.4 m/s 
 
400 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Palásti Luca          96      Hungary                         56,67    7    0,296  SB 
  2  Zahradníková Viktóri  960329  Slovakia                        57,74    5    0,156 
  3  Fábri Anna            96      Hungary                         58,66    4    0,357 
  4  Vodičková Pavla       96      Czech republic                  58,73    3    0,281 
  5  Janečková Pavla       95      Czech republic                  59,29    2    0,267 
  6  Plešavská Barbora     950826  Slovakia                        59,43    1    0,222 
 
800 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Szabó Eszter          97      Hungary                        2:19,58   7    
  2  Čermáková Kateřina    95      Czech republic                 2:20,30   5    
  3  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slovakia                       2:20,97   4    
  4  Mejstříková Linda     95      Czech republic                 2:21,04   3    
  5  Štefundová Nikola     980323  Slovakia                       2:25,07   2    
  6  Koléner Andrea        95      Hungary                        2:29,48   1    
 
1500 m               dorastenky                          
  1  Stewartová Moira      95      Czech republic                 4:43,62   7    
  2  Balogh Evelin         96      Hungary                        4:43,63   5     SB 
  3  Malčeková Viktória    970106  Slovakia                       4:51,83   4    
  4  Hrochová Tereza       96      Czech republic                 4:58,23   3    
  5  Horváth Kármen        97      Hungary                        5:05,92   2    
  6  Hudecová Ivana        980627  Slovakia                       5:33,66   1    
 
3000 m               dorastenky                          
  1  Janečková Lucia       950323  Slovakia                      10:02,66   7     SB 
  2  Hegedúsová Kristína   960124  Slovakia                      10:17,55   5     SB 
  3  Korvasová Tereza      96      Czech republic                10:23,00   4     SB 
  4  Siebeltová Veronika   96      Czech republic                10:45,60   3    
  5  Hideg Regina          95      Hungary                       10:49,37   2     SB 
  6  Szabó Kitti           96      Hungary                       10:49,37   1     SB 
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100 m prek.          dorastenky                          
  1  Kozák Luca            96      Hungary                         14,24    7    0,171 
  2  Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  Slovakia                        14,48    5    0,200 
  3  Hofmanová Martina     95      Czech republic                  14,57    4    0,187 
  4  Svobodová Lenka       95      Czech republic                  14,84    3    0,133 
  5  Szili Szabina         96      Hungary                         14,89    2    0,151 
  6  Poništová Lenka       950925  Slovakia                        15,08    1    0,215 
 
w : -0.4 m/s 
 
400 m prek.          dorastenky                          
  1  Zsiga Mónika          96      Hungary                         62,97    7    0,320  SB 
  2  Sameková Martina      970315  Slovakia                        63,96    5    0,242  SB 
  3  Bábán Petra           95      Hungary                         63,99    4    0,187  SB 
  4  Siebeltová Kateřina   96      Czech republic                  66,30    3    0,341  SB 
  5  Lajčáková Stanislava  960420  Slovakia                        66,59    2    0,350  SB 
     Reissová Jana         96      Czech republic                      NF        0,273 
 
diaľka               dorastenky                          
  1  Šádková Veronika      96      Czech republic                   572     7    
  2  Hýsková Kateřina      96      Czech republic                   565     5    
  3  Krucsai Zsanett       95      Hungary                          564     4    
  4  Poništová Lenka       950925  Slovakia                         563     3    
  5  Szabo Beatrix         97      Hungary                          541     2    
  6  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Slovakia                         534     1    
  7  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  .SVK                             511          
 
    Šádková Veronika      572/-0,2   566/-1,1   446/-0,5   555/-1,3   559/0,0    569/-0,3    
    Hýsková Kateřina      532/+0,1   526/-1,0      x          x       547/+0,1   565/-0,7    
    Krucsai Zsanett       559/-0,1   564/-1,2   541/-0,5   545/-0,9      x       538/-0,5    
    Poništová Lenka       526/-0,3      x       517/-0,1   536/-1,1   529/-0,9   563/-0,6    
    Szabo Beatrix         534/-0,6   541/-0,4   540/-1,0   499/-1,2   351/-0,9      x     
    Baňovičová Monika     504/-0,5   511/-0,3      x       520/-1,2   534/-0,3   529/-0,8    
    Pavlíková Kristína    486/-0,9   511/-1,4   495/-0,9      x       504/-0,5   484/-0,9    
 
trojskok             dorastenky                          
  1  Szabó Krisztina       95      Hungary                         11,76    7     SB 
  2  Baňovičová Monika     950828  Slovakia                        11,74    5    
  3  Opekarová Petra       95      Czech republic                  11,62    4    
  4  Karaffová Dagmar      950212  Slovakia                        11,59    3    
  5  Horváth Lotti         95      Hungary                         11,48    2    
  6  Kašparová Kateřina    95      Czech republic                  11,11    1    
 
    Szabó Krisztina            x            x       11,08/-0,2    9,95/-1,4        x       11,76/-0,7    
    Baňovičová Monika     11,40/-1,6   11,32/-1,1   11,53/-0,5   11,74/-0,4   10,43/-0,2   11,68/-0,3    
    Opekarová Petra            x       11,51/-0,4   11,62/-0,3        x       11,53/-1,9        x      
    Karaffová Dagmar           x       11,58/-0,9   11,57/-0,4   11,59/-1,1   11,42/-1,5   11,50/-1,4    
    Horváth Lotti         11,09/-0,3   11,48/-1,1   11,08/-0,6   11,24/-0,5        x       11,25/-0,3    
    Kašparová Kateřina    11,11/-1,3        x            x            x       10,93/-0,9   10,93/-1,0    
 
výška                dorastenky                          
  1  Hartigová Jana        96      Czech republic                   166     7    
  2  Karaffová Zuzana      960613  Slovakia                         166     5    
  3  Nyakó Rozália         95      Hungary                          166     4    
  4  Roháčková Alena       95      Czech republic                   160     2,5  
     Szabó Zita            96      Hungary                          160     2,5  
     Karaffová Dagmar      950212  Slovakia                            NP        
 
                         145  150  155  160  163  166  169                                                                                            
    Hartigová Jana       -    o    o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                            
    Karaffová Zuzana     -    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                            
    Nyakó Rozália        -    xo   o    o    xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                            
    Roháčková Alena      -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                
    Szabó Zita           -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                      
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žrď                  dorastenky                          
  1  Šilhanová Rebeka      95      Czech republic                   335     7    
  2  Kučerová Lenka        95      Czech republic                   325     5    
  3  Kálnayová Klaudia     970303  Slovakia                         325     4    
  4  Krajňáková Soňa       961214  Slovakia                         315     3    
  5  Kiss Réka             97      Hungary                          305     2    
  6  Szalai Réka           95      Hungary                          295     1    
 
                         220  240  260  280  295  305  315  325  335  350                                                                             
    Šilhanová Rebeka     -    -    -    -    -    o    xo   o    xo   xxx                                                                             
    Kučerová Lenka       -    -    -    -    -    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                  
    Kálnayová Klaudia    -    -    o    o    xxo  xo   o    xxo  xxx                                                                                  
    Krajňáková Soňa      -    -    -    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                       
    Kiss Réka            -    -    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                            
    Szalai Réka          -    -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                 
 
guľa 3kg             dorastenky                          
  1  Banga Beatrix         95      Hungary                         14,64    7     SB 
  2  Kajibás Dalma         95      Hungary                         13,97    5     SB 
  3  Vytlačilová Tereza    95      Czech republic                  13,90    4    
  4  Letková Petra   MS    950524  .SVK                            13,50         
  5  Jelínková Kateřina    96      Czech republic                  13,44    3    
  6  Klailová KateřinaMS   95      .CZE                            12,71         
  7  Puškárová Alžbeta     950720  Slovakia                        12,60    2    
  8  Haboráková Barbora    950525  Slovakia                        12,57    1    
 
    Banga Beatrix         13,19     x       x     13,87   14,04   14,64    
    Kajibás Dalma         13,33     x       x     13,97     x       x      
    Vytlačilová Tereza    13,10   13,36   13,70   13,90   13,65     x      
    Letková Petra   MS    12,75     x     12,43   13,50   12,89     x      
    Jelínková Kateřina    12,45     x     13,44   12,89     x     12,29    
    Klailová KateřinaMS   12,53   12,65   12,71     x       x       x      
    Puškárová Alžbeta     12,34   12,60   12,49     x       x       x      
    Haboráková Barbora      x       x     12,57     x       x       x      
 
disk 1kg             dorastenky                          
  1  Gyurácz Réka          96      Hungary                         40,80    7    
  2  Bándli Zita           95      Hungary                         40,42    5    
  3  Volgyi Helga          96      .HUN                            38,79         
  4  Štefancová Andrea     960327  Slovakia                        38,59    4     SB 
  5  Puškárová Alžbeta     950720  Slovakia                        38,41    3    
  6  Jelínková Kateřina    96      Czech republic                  37,89    2    
  7  Bzirská Adriana       95      Czech republic                  35,92    1    
 
    Gyurácz Réka            x     40,31   39,84   39,52     x     40,80    
    Bándli Zita           38,65   38,85     x     40,42     x     37,80    
    Volgyi Helga            x     38,79     x       x     38,77     x      
    Štefancová Andrea     38,59   37,52   36,71   35,94   35,93     x      
    Puškárová Alžbeta       x     35,88   37,69   38,03   38,41   37,61    
    Jelínková Kateřina      x     36,18     x       x     37,89   37,01    
    Bzirská Adriana       30,09   32,37     x     35,03   35,92     x      
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oštep 500g           dorastenky                          
  1  Vytlačilová Tereza    95      Czech republic                  46,33    7    
  2  Makány Lili           95      Hungary                         44,27    5    
  3  Klailová Kateřina     95      Czech republic                  42,08    4    
  4  Besnyődi Fédra        95      Hungary                         37,76    3    
  5  Vargová Miroslava     960423  Slovakia                        33,77    2    
  6  Štefancová Andre      96      Slovakia                        32,63    1    
 
    Vytlačilová Tereza    38,86   42,68   46,33   45,24     x       x      
    Makány Lili           41,73   44,27   42,42   42,11   44,20   41,32    
    Klailová Kateřina     41,10     x     38,09   42,08   39,62   39,22    
    Besnyődi Fédra        34,06     x     35,79     x       x     37,76    
    Vargová Miroslava     33,42   32,94   31,12   32,80   32,76   33,77    
    Štefancová Andre      26,50   30,05   31,88   32,63     x       -      
 
kladivo 3kg          dorastenky                          
  1  Gyurácz Réka          96      Hungary                         68,58    7    
  2  Völgyi Helga          96      Hungary                         68,42    5    
  3  Banga Beatrix         95      .HUN                            66,49         
  4  Čaklošová Soňa        950618  Slovakia                        53,98    4     SB 
  5  Kuklová Pavla         95      Czech republic                  52,18    3    
  6  Kotrčová Zuzana       95      Czech republic                  49,67    2    
  7  Smolková Paula        950626  Slovakia                        40,20    1    
 
    Gyurácz Réka          65,81   68,58   67,95     x     66,66   67,61    
    Völgyi Helga            x       x     67,87   67,75   68,42   68,42    
    Banga Beatrix         65,06     x       x     65,08   66,49     x      
    Čaklošová Soňa          x     50,50     x       x     53,98   51,56    
    Kuklová Pavla         51,44   50,56   47,73   48,31   51,75   52,18    
    Kotrčová Zuzana       48,34   47,50   49,67     x       x       x      
    Smolková Paula          x       x       x     40,20   38,45     -      
 
100,200,300,400m     dorastenky                          
  1  "A"                           Czech republic                 2:14,70   7    0,310 
  2  "A"                           Hungary                        2:15,31   5    0,250 
  3  "A"                           Slovakia                       2:20,74   3    0,285 
 
Česko    CZE Prochová, Hofmanová, Školová, Jiranová  
Maďarsko   HUN Kozák, Guba, Palásti, Zsiga  
Slovensko  SVK    Ostrožlíková, Vávrová, Plešavská, Záhradníčková 
 
 
 

Body spolu kategórie 
      
dorastenci after 18 Events              dorastenky after 17 Events 
HUN            171,50                   HUN            143,50 
CZE            128,50                   CZE            127,50 
SVK             86,00                   SVK             94,00 
 
               Družstvá spolu: 
 
Country        Points 
HUN          315,00                    
CZE          256,00                    
SVK          180,00                    
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